COLLEGE OF GRADUATE EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION, 1-6
Number of Graduates
Number of Respondents

Current Employment Status
Employed only

Graduate school only

Employed and in graduate school

Not employed and not in graduate school
Completed Graduate School

Employment Responses
Military

Graduate Assistant

Self Employed

Service Organization (e.g. Peace Corps,
AmeriCorps)

Other Public/Private Organization

Education Responses

Enrolled full time in graduate or professional
school

Enrolled part time in graduate or professional
school

Completed graduate or professional school

Employment Related to Major
Closely related
Somewnhat related

Not related
Salary Range Percent  Salary Range
Less than $20,000 0/0% $45,000 - $49,999

$20,000 - $24,999 0/0% $50,000 - $54,999

22

6/86%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
1/14%

0/0%
0/0%
0/0%

0/0%
7/100%

0/0%

0/0%
0/0%

6/86%
1/14%
0/0%

Percent
4/57%
0/0%



$25,000 - $29,999
$30,000 - $34,999
$35,000 - $39,999
$40,000 - $44,999
Prefer Not to Respond

Employer

Brocton Central School District

Elmira City Schools

0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
1/14%
0/0%

Lancaster Central School District

Leighton Elementary School

Salamanca City Central School District

$55,000 - $59,999 1/14%
$60,000 - $64,999 0/0%
$65,000 - $69,999 1/14%
Higher than $70,000 0/0%

Job Title/Career Field
Special Education Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Special Education Teacher
Teacher

COLLEGE OF GRADUATE EDUCATION
SPECIAL EDUCATION, 7-12

Number of Graduates
Number of Respondents

Current Employment Status
Employed only
Graduate school only

Employed and in graduate school

Not employed and not in graduate school

Completed Graduate School

Employment Responses
Military

Graduate Assistant

Self Employed

Service Organization (e.g. Peace Corps,

AmeriCorps)

Other Public/Private Organization

18

5/83%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
1/17%

0/0%
0/0%
0/0%

0/0%
6/100%



Education Responses
Enrolled full time in graduate or professional

school 0/0%
Enrolled part time in graduate or professional 0/0%
school

Completed graduate or professional school 0/0%
Employment Related to Major

Closely related 5/83%
Somewhat related 1/17%
Not related 0/0%
Salary Range Percent  Salary Range Percent
Less than $20,000 0/0% $45,000 - $49,999 3/50%
$20,000 - $24,999 0/0% $50,000 - $54,999 0/0%
$25,000 - $29,999 1/17% $55,000 - $59,999 0/0%
$30,000 - $34,999 0/0% $60,000 - $64,999 0/0%
$35,000 - $39,999 0/0% $65,000 - $69,999 0/0%
$40,000 - $44,999 0/0% Higher than $70,000 1/17%
Prefer Not to Respond 1/17%

Employer Job Title/Career Field

Monroe 1 BOCES Teacher

Rochester City School District Instrumental Music Teacher
Speng:er-Van Etten Central School Assistant Principal and Athletic Director
District

St. Amelia School Teacher

West Buffalo Charter School ENL Teacher

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
SPECIAL & CHILD



Number of Graduates
Number of Respondents

Current Employment Status
Employed only

Graduate school only

Employed and in graduate school

Not employed and not in graduate school
Completed Graduate School

Employment Categories
Military

Graduate Assistant

Self Employed

Service Organization (e.g. Peace Corps,
AmeriCorps)

Other Public/Private Organization

Education Responses

Enrolled full time in graduate or professional
school

Enrolled part time in graduate or professional
school

Completed graduate or professional school

Employment Related to Major
Closely related
Somewnhat related

Not related

Salary Range Percent  Salary Range
Less than $20,000 0/0% $45,000 - $49,999
$20,000 - $24,999 0/0% $50,000 - $54,999
$25,000 - $29,999 0/0% $55,000 - $59,999
$30,000 - $34,999 2/29% $60,000 - $64,999

12

1/13%
0/0%
7/88%
0/0%
0/0%

0/0%
0/0%
0/0%

0/0%
8/100%

3/43%

4/57%
0/0%

7/100%
0/0%
0/0%

Percent
0/0%
1/14%
0/0%
0/0%



$35,000 - $39,999 2/29% $65,000 - $69,999 0/0%

$40,000 - $44,999 1/14% Higher than $70,000 0/0%
Prefer Not to Respond 1/14%

Employer Job Title/Career Field

Cantalician Center for Learning Special Education Teacher

Elba Central School District _Il__gggr;grerm Substitute Special Education
Hilton Central School District Teacher

Ken-Ton Union Free School District Part-Time Per Diem Substitute Teacher
North Tonawanda City Schools Special Education Teacher

North Tonawanda School District Building Base Substitute Teacher
Pierre School District Special Education Teacher

Graduate Professional School Field of Study/Degree

Brockport Literacy /M.D.

Canisius College Differentiated Instruction/M.S.

Niagara University Literacy B-12/M.A.

Niagara University Literacy Instruction /M.S.

Niagara University Literacy Instruction B-12/M.S.

Niagara University Special Education Grades 1-6/

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

SPEC & ADOL
Number of Graduates 1
Number of Respondents 1
Current Employment Status
Employed only 0/0%
Graduate school only 0/0%
Employed and in graduate school 1/100%
Not employed and not in graduate school 0/0%

Completed Graduate School 0/0%



Employment Categories
Military

Graduate Assistant

Self Employed

Service Organization (e.g. Peace Corps,
AmeriCorps)

Other Public/Private Organization

Education Responses

Enrolled full time in graduate or professional
school

Enrolled part time in graduate or professional
school

Completed graduate or professional school

Employment Related to Major
Closely related
Somewhat related

Not related

Salary Range Percent  Salary Range

Less than $20,000 0/0% $45,000 - $49,999
$20,000 - $24,999 0/0% $50,000 - $54,999
$25,000 - $29,999 0/0% $55,000 - $59,999
$30,000 - $34,999 0/0% $60,000 - $64,999
$35,000 - $39,999 0/0% $65,000 - $69,999
$40,000 - $44,999 0/0% Higher than $70,000
Prefer Not to Respond 1/100%

Employer

South Buffalo Charter School

Graduate Professional School

Niagara University

Job Title/Career Field
Special Education Teacher

Field of Study/Degree
Literacy Instruction, 5-12/M.S.

0/0%
0/0%
0/0%

0/0%
1/100%

0/0%

1/100%
0/0%

1/100%
0/0%
0/0%

Percent
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%






