COLLEGE OF GRADUATE EDUCATION SPECIAL EDUCATION, 1-6

Number of Graduates Number of Respondents			-,	22 7
Current Employment Status				
Employed only				6/86%
Graduate school only				0/0%
Employed and in graduate scho	ool			0/0%
Not employed and not in gradu				0/0%
Completed Graduate School				1/14%
Employment Responses				
Military				0/0%
Graduate Assistant				0/0%
Self Employed				0/0%
Service Organization (e.g. Peace Corps, AmeriCorps)				
Other Public/Private Organizat	tion			7/100%
Education Responses				
Enrolled full time in graduate or professional 0/				0/0%
Enrolled part time in graduate or professional school				0/0%
Completed graduate or professional school				0/0%
Employment Related to Maje	or			
Closely related				6/86%
Somewhat related				1/14%
Not related				0/0%
Salary Range	Percent	Salary	Range	Percent
Less than \$20,000	0/0%	\$45,000) - \$49,999	4/57%
\$20,000 - \$24,999	0/0%	\$50,000) - \$54,999	0/0%

\$25,000 - \$29,999	0/0%	\$55,000 - \$59,999	1/14%
\$30,000 - \$34,999	0/0%	\$60,000 - \$64,999	0/0%
\$35,000 - \$39,999	0/0%	\$65,000 - \$69,999	1/14%
\$40,000 - \$44,999	1/14%	Higher than \$70,000	0/0%
Prefer Not to Respond	0/0%		

Employer	Job Title/Career Field
Brocton Central School District	Special Education Teacher
Elmira City Schools	Teacher
Lancaster Central School District	Teacher
Leighton Elementary School	Special Education Teacher
Salamanca City Central School District	Teacher

COLLEGE OF GRADUATE EDUCATION SPECIAL EDUCATION, 7-12

Number of Graduates	18
Number of Respondents	6

Current Employment Status

Employed only	5/83%
Graduate school only	0/0%
Employed and in graduate school	0/0%
Not employed and not in graduate school	0/0%
Completed Graduate School	1/17%

Employment Responses

Military	0/0%
Graduate Assistant	0/0%
Self Employed	0/0%
Service Organization (e.g. Peace Corps, AmeriCorps)	0/0%
Other Public/Private Organization	6/100%

Education Responses

Enrolled full time in graduate or professional school	0/0%
Enrolled part time in graduate or professional school	0/0%
Completed graduate or professional school	0/0%

Employment Related to Major

Closely related	5/83%
Somewhat related	1/17%
Not related	0/0%

Salary Range	Percent	Salary Range	Percent
Less than \$20,000	0/0%	\$45,000 - \$49,999	3/50%
\$20,000 - \$24,999	0/0%	\$50,000 - \$54,999	0/0%
\$25,000 - \$29,999	1/17%	\$55,000 - \$59,999	0/0%
\$30,000 - \$34,999	0/0%	\$60,000 - \$64,999	0/0%
\$35,000 - \$39,999	0/0%	\$65,000 - \$69,999	0/0%
\$40,000 - \$44,999	0/0%	Higher than \$70,000	1/17%
Prefer Not to Respond	1/17%		

Employer	Job Title/Career Field
Monroe 1 BOCES	Teacher
Rochester City School District	Instrumental Music Teacher
Spencer-Van Etten Central School District	Assistant Principal and Athletic Director
St. Amelia School	Teacher
West Buffalo Charter School	ENL Teacher

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION SPECIAL & CHILD

Number of Graduates Number of Respondents				12 8	
Current Employment Status					
Employed only				1/13%	
Graduate school only				0/0%	
Employed and in graduate scho	ool			7/88%	
Not employed and not in gradu	ate school			0/0%	
Completed Graduate School				0/0%	
Employment Categories					
Military				0/0%	
Graduate Assistant				0/0%	
Self Employed				0/0%	
Service Organization (e.g. Peac	ce Corps,			0/0%	
AmeriCorps)				0/0/0	
Other Public/Private Organization					
Education Responses					
Enrolled full time in graduate or professional school					
Enrolled part time in graduate or professional school					
Completed graduate or professional school				0/0%	
Compreted graduate of professional sensor					
Employment Related to Major					
Closely related	-			7/100%	
Somewhat related				0/0%	
Not related				0/0%	
Salary Range	Percent	Salary	Range	Percent	
Less than \$20,000	0/0%	•) - \$49,999	0/0%	
\$20,000 - \$24,999	0/0%) - \$54,999	1/14%	
\$25,000 - \$29,999	0/0%) - \$59,999	0/0%	
\$30,000 - \$34,999	2/29%) - \$64,999	0/0%	
$\psi = 0,000 \psi = 1,777$		ψ00,000	φυτ,	0/0/0	

\$35,000 - \$39,999	2/29%	\$65,000 - \$69,999	0/0%
\$40,000 - \$44,999	1/14%	Higher than \$70,000	0/0%
Prefer Not to Respond	1/14%		

Employer	Job Title/Career Field
Cantalician Center for Learning	Special Education Teacher
Elba Central School District	Long-Term Substitute Special Education Teacher
Hilton Central School District	Teacher
Ken-Ton Union Free School District	Part-Time Per Diem Substitute Teacher
North Tonawanda City Schools	Special Education Teacher
North Tonawanda School District	Building Base Substitute Teacher
Pierre School District	Special Education Teacher
Graduate Professional School	Field of Study/Degree
Brockport	Literacy /M.D.
Canisius College	Differentiated Instruction/M.S.
Niagara University	Literacy B-12/M.A.
Niagara University	Literacy Instruction /M.S.
Niagara University	Literacy Instruction B-12/M.S.

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION SPEC & ADOL

Special Education Grades 1-6/

Niagara University

Number of Graduates	1
Number of Respondents	1
Current Employment Status	
Employed only	0/0%
Graduate school only	0/0%
Employed and in graduate school	1/100%
Not employed and not in graduate school	0/0%
Completed Graduate School	0/0%

Employment Categories

Military	0/0%
Graduate Assistant	0/0%
Self Employed	0/0%
Service Organization (e.g. Peace Corps, AmeriCorps)	0/0%
Other Public/Private Organization	1/100%
Education Responses	
Enrolled full time in graduate or professional school	0/0%
Enrolled part time in graduate or professional school	1/100%
Completed graduate or professional school	0/0%

Employment Related to Major

Closely related	1/100%
Somewhat related	0/0%
Not related	0/0%

Salary Range	Percent	Salary Range	Percent
Less than \$20,000	0/0%	\$45,000 - \$49,999	0/0%
\$20,000 - \$24,999	0/0%	\$50,000 - \$54,999	0/0%
\$25,000 - \$29,999	0/0%	\$55,000 - \$59,999	0/0%
\$30,000 - \$34,999	0/0%	\$60,000 - \$64,999	0/0%
\$35,000 - \$39,999	0/0%	\$65,000 - \$69,999	0/0%
\$40,000 - \$44,999	0/0%	Higher than \$70,000	0/0%
Prefer Not to Respond	1/100%		

Employer	Job Title/Career Field
South Buffalo Charter School	Special Education Teacher
Graduate Professional School	Field of Study/Degree

Graduate Professional School	Field of Study/Degree
Niagara University	Literacy Instruction, 5-12/M.S.